Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

(A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No, 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

Safety and Security Committee
y y
01 September 2022

1]

Sr.No . Name Designation Contact No Email ID
1. | Ms. Kalpana Dwivedi School Principal 022-27742773 kalpana.dwivedi@balbharati.org
9 : Administration A ;
; Officer/Manager

3. | Mr. Surendra Pal Sharma Transport Manager 8956532980 surender.pal@nm.balbharati.org
Mr. Avinash Kulkarni Vice Principal 9975573497 avinash kulkarni@nm.balbharati.org

4. | Ms. Malvika Sengupta Head Mistress 1 9821041252 malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
Ms. Kanchan Desai Head Mistress 2 9820555540 kanchan.desai@nm balbharati.org

5. | Dr. Sachin Chaudhary Doctor 9987385620 drsachin_82@yahoo.com

6. | Ms. Sapna Sreekumar Nominated Teacher 9769679289 sapna.sreekumar@nm.balbharati.org

7. | Ms. Neelima Sonkusale Nominated PTA Member 9022903341 neelima.sonkusale@gmail.com

The above committee will hold office from 1st September 2022

(Kalpana Dwivedi)
Principal




